
Provisional Results  -  Race 21

K-Tec Racing Clio 182 
Championship

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap PartTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl

1 29 Patrick FLETCHER 3 1:45.025:22.60 2 74.9773.22Renault Clio 182 

2 53 Mark BALMER 3 1:44.965:22.79 2 75.0173.170.19Renault Clio 182 

3 3 Jack KINGSBURY 3 1:45.155:24.14 2 74.8872.871.54Renault Clio 182 

4 28 Andrew TIBBS 3 1:44.895:24.88 2 75.0672.702.28Renault Clio 182 

5 15 Don DE GRAAFF 3 1:44.555:25.34 2 75.3172.602.74Renault Clio 182 

6 36 Ryan POLLEY 3 1:45.055:25.53 2 74.9572.562.93Renault Clio 182 

7 24 James SUNDLER 3 1:47.065:30.86 2 73.5471.398.26Renault Clio 182 

8 66 Ross BOORMAN 3 1:47.055:31.25 2 73.5571.308.65Renault Clio 182 

9 42 Richard PREECE 3 1:47.335:31.81 2 73.3671.189.21Renault Clio 182 

10 56 Christian LAWRENCE 3 1:47.765:33.76 2 73.0670.7711.16Renault Clio 182 

11 31 Jay DANIELS 3 1:47.695:34.20 2 73.1170.6811.60Renault Clio 182 

12 14 James GAHAGAN 3 1:49.305:38.54 2 72.0369.7715.94Renault Clio 182 

13 22 Gareth TANSEY 3 1:52.755:48.76 2 69.8367.7226.16Renault Clio 182 

Not-Classified
11 Stephen LANGTON 0 1:52.72Starter 1 69.85Renault Clio 182 

21 Scott EDGAR 0 1:53.49Starter 1 69.37Renault Clio 182 

26 Terry ROUGHTON 0 1:52.68Starter 1 69.87Renault Clio 182 

Fastest Lap

Don DE GRAAFF 1:44.55 215 Renault Clio 182 75.31  

2-part race. No 11, 21 & 26 did not restart.

29 Jul 18 16:56Cadwell Park FullStart Time : 16:49

Weather / Track: Overcast / Drying

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship  -  Race 21

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

53 1:58.16 53 3:46.09

29 1:59.12 29 3:48.45

28 2:00.42 28 3:49.66

3 2:00.76 15 3:50.16

15 2:01.10 36 3:51.70

36 2:01.81 3 3:52.52

21 2:03.71 66 3:54.85

42 2:04.08 42 3:54.88

66 2:04.60 21 3:57.20

24 2:05.07 24 3:57.84

31 2:05.53 31 3:58.24

26 2:06.58 26 3:59.26

56 2:06.98 56 3:59.78

11 2:07.39 11 4:00.11

14 2:08.51 14 4:01.79

22 2:13.10 22 4:12.98

29 July 2018 Page 1 of 1Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship  -  Race 21

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

29 1:52.37 29 3:37.58 29 5:22.60

53 1:52.54 53 3:37.83 53 5:22.79

3 1:53.10 3 3:38.25 3 5:24.14

28 1:54.25 28 3:39.14 28 5:24.88

15 1:55.05 15 3:39.60 15 5:25.34

36 1:55.27 36 3:40.32 36 5:25.53

24 1:55.89 24 3:42.95 24 5:30.86

66 1:56.14 66 3:43.19 66 5:31.25

42 1:56.62 42 3:43.95 42 5:31.81

56 1:57.62 56 3:45.38 56 5:33.76

31 1:58.37 31 3:46.51 31 5:34.20

14 1:59.49 14 3:48.79 14 5:38.54

22 2:02.96 22 3:55.71 22 5:48.76
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K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship

LAP TIMES  -  Race 21

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack KINGSBURY

1 1:56.42 1:51.76

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen LANGTON

1 2:01.20 1:52.72

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James GAHAGAN

1 2:02.24 1:53.28

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Don DE GRAAFF

1 1:57.79 1:49.06

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Scott EDGAR

1 1:59.12 1:53.49

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gareth TANSEY

1 2:06.46 1:59.88

24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James SUNDLER

1 1:59.58 1:52.77

26

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Terry ROUGHTON

1 2:00.71 1:52.68

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew TIBBS

1 1:57.51 1:49.24

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Patrick FLETCHER

1 1:56.02 1:49.33

31

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jay DANIELS

1 2:00.32 1:52.71

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ryan POLLEY

1 1:57.84 1:49.89

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard PREECE

1 1:58.93 1:50.80
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53

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BALMER

1 1:55.63 1:47.93

56

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christian LAWRENCE

1 2:01.49 1:52.80

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ross BOORMAN

1 2:00.11 1:50.25
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K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship

LAP TIMES  -  Race 21

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack KINGSBURY

1 1:49.64 1:45.15 1:45.89

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James GAHAGAN

1 1:54.08 1:49.30 1:49.75

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Don DE GRAAFF

1 1:52.07 1:44.55 1:45.74

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gareth TANSEY

1 1:57.28 1:52.75 1:53.05

24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James SUNDLER

1 1:51.36 1:47.06 1:47.91

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew TIBBS

1 1:51.19 1:44.89 1:45.74

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Patrick FLETCHER

1 1:50.16 1:45.21 1:45.02

31

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jay DANIELS

1 1:53.36 1:48.14 1:47.69

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ryan POLLEY

1 1:51.30 1:45.05 1:45.21

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard PREECE

1 1:52.35 1:47.33 1:47.86

53

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BALMER

1 1:50.41 1:45.29 1:44.96

56

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christian LAWRENCE

1 1:52.40 1:47.76 1:48.38

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ross BOORMAN

1 1:51.58 1:47.05 1:48.06
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